
Saturday October 14, 20234

SHORT TERM NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Fresh 2nd Time e- NIT NO. 06 OF 2023-24

For and on behalf of the Lieutenant Governor, Union Territory of Jammu and Kashmir e-tenders are invited on Percentage Rate basis from
approved and eligible Contractors registered with Union Territory of J&K, CPWD, Railways, MES and other State/Central Government for each of
the following works: -

1. Position of Funds: - Partly Available 2. Head of Account: - District Capex
3. Position of A.A=  Accorded 4. Position of T.S= Accorded
The Bidding documents consisting of qualifying information, eligibility, criteria, specifications, Drawings, bill of quantities, (BOQ) set of terms and
conditions of contract and other details can be seen/ downloaded from the departmental website www.jktenders.gov.in

Bidders who hive already made challan/Affidavit for the above mentioned works of the previous e-NIT i.e 03 of 2023-24 can upload the same in
e- NIT 06 of 2023-24).

No:-RBD/TD/ET/2023-24/427-440 Sd/-
Dated: -10/10/2023 (Er. Syed Farhat Hussain)
DIP/J-9473/23 Executive Engineer
Dated: -13/10/2023 PWD (R&B) Division, Thathri.

1. Date of issue of Tender Notice 10-10-2023                                                                      

2. Date of Publication of Tender Notice (Online) 10-10-2023 (18:00 PM)

3. Downloading of Bids 10-10-2023(18:00 PM) to 16-10-2023 (12:00 PM)

4. Uploading of Bids 10-10-2023(18:00 PM) to 16-10-2023 (12:00 PM)              

5. Date of Opening of Bids (Online)  16-10-2023(1:00PM)

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
PWD(R&B) DIVISION THATHRI, DODA, JK UT

Email: exentd2023@gmail.com

S.No. Name of Work Estimated
Cost (in
Lacs)

Earnest
Money
(in Rs)

Cost of
document

Time of
completion
(in days)

Class of
Contractor

01 Constt. of Link road from Barshalla to Mohalla (Harshi) to Ugal by way
of Constt. of semi pucca R/Wall in km 1st RD(35-S0) (Distt.Capex).

4.25 8500 600 30 days D

02 Constt. of concrete stage along with fencing of ground at HSS Gundna.
(Distt. Capex)

4.82 9640 600 30 days D

03 Development of school ground  MS Binola (Distt. Capex) 2.54 5080 600 30 days D


